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GROUNDWATER LEVEL PLOT - WELL=399-8-5B

YEAR HEAD_MIN YEAR HEAD_MAX

1993  105.26 1997  108.40

YEAR DEPTH_MIN YEAR DEPTH_MAX

1997  13.60 1993  16.74

1945 1950 1955 1960 1965 1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005
104

106

108

110

H
E

A
D

(M
E

T
E

R
S)

1945 1955 1965 1975 1985 1995 2005
100

110

120

130

H
E

A
D

(M
E

T
E

R
S) SURFACE ELEVATION  122.00

399-8-5BWELLNAME=399-8-5B   WELLID=A5417  
Well Type= STANDARD   Well purpose= GROUNDWATER
Owner= DOE  Contact BHI Well Adm  Compliance= COMPLIANT
X_coor=  593392.00  Y-coor=  116567.30   Datum= NAD83(91)  Date Survey=  6/15/1995
Elevation=  122.00 2   Datum= NAVD88  Date Survey= 06/15/95
Ref_Point_Desc= BRASS CAP   Ref_Point_side= NONE    Contractor= USACE(JECA)
Total Number of perforation Intervals= 1
NPERF#= 1  Perf_top=  75.28  Bot=  71.93 M Cas_size=  0.00       Perf_cuts=  0.00        
Total Number of Screen Intervals= 1
Screen#= 1  Screen_diam=  4.00 in  Top=  47.00  Bottom=  50.29 m Slot_size=  0.01 in
Screen_material= Stainless Steel
Total Number of Seals=5
Seal#= 1  Depth_top=  0.15  Bottom=  5.97 m  Material= Portland Cement
Seal#= 2  Depth_top=  5.97  Bottom=  16.58 m  Material= Bentonite Crumbles
Seal#= 3  Depth_top=  16.58  Bottom=  45.90 m  Material= Bentonite Grout
Seal#= 4  Depth_top=  45.90  Bottom=  46.39 m  Material= 10-20 Sand Pack
Seal#= 5  Depth_top=  46.39  Bottom=  51.15 m  Material= 8-12 Sand Pack
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Ringold C/E Gravel

Middle Ringold Fines
Ringold B/D Gravel

Basal Ringold Gravel

Basalt


